Wickham Market Parish Council

Payment Schedule
Meeting Date
January

Grand Total

lofl

Chqg No

DD
EP
EP
EP
EP
EP

Payment Supplier

20 Jan e-on

20 Jan FTL Electrical

20 Jan CYDS

20 Jan Suffolk Coastal Norse Ltd
20 Jan Suffolk Coastal Norse Ltd
20 Jan Suffolk Coastal Norse Ltd

CONFIDENTIAL

Description or Reference
Power on the Hill

Supply and fit uplighters

Youth Workers June - Dec 2022
Pightle Grass Cutting

Simons Cross Grass Cutting
Cemetery Paddock grass cutting

WMPC Cashbook 2022-23 Live Finance Report & Pmnt Schedule

This report is confidential
when it contains individuals'

salary details.

Therefore a reduced version is
published on the website

Authority
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)
(blank)

Total

40.53
290.00
1,672.80
300.00
710.70
152.40
3,166.43

16/01/2023



