## **Wickham Market Parish Council**

## **CONFIDENTIAL**

This report is <u>confidential</u> when it contains individuals' salary details.
Therefore a reduced version is published on the website

Payment Authori	sation S	chedule	January 2023		FC: Full Council FGP: Finance & General Purpose Cttee EL: Environment and	
Payment Schedule						
Meeting Date	Chq No	Payment	Supplier	Description or Reference	Authority	Total
January	DD	20 Jan	e-on	Power on the Hill	(blank)	40.53
	EP	20 Jan	FTL Electrical	Supply and fit uplighters	(blank)	290.00
	EP	20 Jan	CYDS	Youth Workers June - Dec 2022	(blank)	1,672.80
	EP	20 Jan	Suffolk Coastal Norse Ltd	Pightle Grass Cutting	(blank)	300.00
	EP	20 Jan	Suffolk Coastal Norse Ltd	Simons Cross Grass Cutting	(blank)	710.70
	EP	20 Jan	Suffolk Coastal Norse Ltd	Cemetery Paddock grass cutting	(blank)	152.40
Grand Total						3,166.43